FRE For iPhone 11

Live 360

LIFEPRDODOF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Surftrips with the crew, ski getaways with the family, trail runs with
yourself — FRE isengineered for adventure wherever youtravel.
Coveredonall sides, it wades into the elements with a bsolute certainty

— andsurvives hard fallsalong the way. Plus, its slim fit creates
confidence without throwing off your phone’s sleek design.

FEATURES

360° Protection: built-in screen cover
Submersible: 2 meters for 1 hour
Sealed: from dirt, dust and snow
Survives: dropsfrom 2 meters

NEW

Sleek: thinner, cleaner design
Mute Switch: radial motion for easier control
Charge Up: reconfigured charge port plug for fasteraccess

THE PROOFS
WATERPROOF: submersible to 2 meters for 1 hour

DROPPROOF: survives drop from2 meters
DIRTPROOF: sealed from dirt and dust
SNOWPROOF: closed to snow andice

ProductName: FRE foriPhone 11
Country of Origin: Taiwan

Device Compatibility: iPhone 11
UnitDimensions: 6.36-in x 3.50-in x0.48&in

161.54-mm x 88.9-mm x12.19-mm
0.111b/0.049kg

UnitWeight: English/French/Italian/German/
Spanish/Portuguese/Chinese-SIMP/

Languages:
Buag Chinese-TRAD/Korean/Japanese

Master Carton Quantity:

Master CartonDimensions:

Master Carton Weight:
Inner Carton Quantity:
Inner Carton Dimensions:
Inner Carton Weight:

Retail CartonDimensions:

Retail Carton Weight:

Black

VioletVendetta

Chalk 1tUp ‘
FireSky ‘

77-62484

77-62485

77-62487

77-62488

24

13.50-in x 7.00-in x8.75-in
342.9-mm x 177.8mmx222.25-mm

7.501b /3.40 kg
N/A
N/A
N/A

7.75-in x4.25-in x0.75-in
196.90-mm x 108-mmx19.1-mm
.281b/.127kg

660543512059

660543512066

‘ 660543512080
‘ 660543512097

©2019 TreeFrog Developments, Inc. All rights reserved. The LifeProof name and LifeProoftrademarksare the property of Treefrog
Developments, Inc. registered in the U.S. and other courtries. All other trademarks are the propertyof their respective owners.



