LIFEPROOF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Surf trips with the crew, ski getaways with the family, trail runs with yourself — FRĒ is engineered for adventure wherever youtravel. Covered on all sides, it wades into the elements with a bsolute certainty — and survives hard falls along the way. Plus, its slim fit creates confidence without throwing off your phone's sleek design.

FEATURES

360° Protection: built-in screen cover **Submersible:** 2 meters for 1 hour **Sealed:** from dirt, dust and snow **Survives:** drops from 2 meters

NEW

Sleek: thinner, cleaner design

Mute Switch: radial motion for easier control

Charge Up: reconfigured charge port plug for faster access

THE PROOFS

WATERPROOF: submersible to 2 meters for 1 hour

DROPPROOF: survives drop from 2 meters **DIRTPROOF:** sealed from dirt and dust **SNOWPROOF:** closed to snow and ice









ProductName:	FRĒ for iPhone 11
Country of Origin:	Taiwan

Device Compatibility: iPhone 11

Unit Dimensions: 6.36-in x 3.50-in x 0.48-in

161.54-mm x 88.9-mm x12.19-mm

 $0.11 \, lb / 0.049 \, kg$

UnitWeight: English/French/Italian/German/
Spanish/Portuguese/Chinese-SIMP/
Chinese-TRAD/Korean/Japanese

Master Carton Quantity: 24

Master Carton Dimensions:13.50-in x 7.00-in x 8.75-in

342.9-mm x 177.8-mm x 222.25-mm

Master Carton Weight: 7.50 lb /3.40 kg

Inner Carton Quantity: N/A
Inner Carton Dimensions: N/A
Inner Carton Weight: N/A

Retail Carton Dimensions: 7.75-in x 4.25-in x 0.75-in

196.90-mm x 108-mm x 19.1-mm

Retail Carton Weight: .28 lb / .127 kg





Color	SKU	Retail UPC
Black	77-62484	660543512059
Violet Vendetta	77-62485	660543512066
Chalk ItUp	77-62487	660543512080
Fire Sky	77-62488	660543512097